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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 June Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 7 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 June Governing Council Amsterdam 

Thursday, 9 June Governing Council Amsterdam 

Saturday, 11 June Bank Board Academy training on “Sitting on banks’ boards: 
Suitability and better governance”, organised by the Florence 
School of Banking and Finance – keynote speech on “Supervising 
banks’ governance: structure, behaviour and culture” 

Florence 

Monday, 13 June Participation in European Banking Federation (EBF) CEO 
roundtable on supervisory and regulatory issues, including the 
effects of the war in Ukraine, climate change, leveraged finance 
and completion of the banking union – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 14 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 June Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –
teleconference 

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 21 June Executive Board ECB 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Wednesday, 22 June Supervisory Board – teleconference  

 Governing Council ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members 

ECB 
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 10th Annual Conference on Bank Steering & Bank Management, 
organised by the Frankfurt School of Finance & Management – 
keynote speech on “Good, bad and hopeful news: the latest on the 
supervision of climate risks” followed by a Q&A session 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 23 June General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of the Network for Greening the Financial 
System (NGFS) workstream on supervision, Mr James Hubbs, and 
Co-Chair of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Task 
Force on Climate-related Financial Risks, Mr Kevin Stiroh, on 
climate transition plans – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 30 June Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference  
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